\square

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

Check this box if no longer s Section 16. Form 4 or Form bbligations may continue. So Instruction 1(b).	5
	Section 16. Form 4 or Form obligations may continue. So

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden

hours per response: 0.5

					0.000			001	inpairiy / lot	0	0.0						
	nd Address of tein Barry	Reporting Person [*]				er Name and Ticl (<u>reens Boots</u>				٧B	A]		. Relationsh Check all ap	ip of Reporti plicable)	ing Perso	()	
	<u>tem Dan</u> y	Y_											X Dire	ctor		10% (Dwner
	IA PARTNI	,	Middle)		3. Date 11/01/	of Earliest Trans 2015	action (N	1onth/	Day/Year)				Offic belo	er (give title w)		Other below	(specify)
	III AVENU	E, UTITIEOOK			4. If An	nendment, Date o	of Origina	l Filed	(Month/Da	ay/Y	′ear)	6	. Individual d	or Joint/Grou	up Filing (Check A	pplicable
(Street) NEW Y(L0153 Zip)		-		Ū			-				n filed by Or n filed by Me son		•	
(,)	(0.	(
		Tabl	e I - No	n-Deri\	ative S	ecurities Ac	quired,	Dis	posed o	of, c	or Ben	eficia	ally Own	ed			
1. Title of S	Security (Inst	r. 3)		2. Trans Date (Month/	action Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year	3. Transa Code (8)		4. Securit Disposed 5)				nd Securi Benefi	ties cially I Following	6. Owne Form: D (D) or In (I) (Instr	irect direct . 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
							Code	v	Amount		(A) or (D)	Price	Transa	ction(s) 3 and 4)			(1150.4)
	Stock, pary on Stock")	value \$.01 per sh	iare	11/01	./2015		A ⁽¹⁾		2,243	}	A	\$() 13,	752,470	I		See footnote ⁽²⁾
		Ta				urities Acqu s, warrants,									-		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deem Execution if any (Month/D	n Date,	4. Transactic Code (Ins 8)		6. Date E Expiratio (Month/E	on Dat		Ar Se Ur De Se	Title and nount of ecurities nderlying erivative ecurity (In ecurity (In d 4)		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficiall Owned Following Reported Transactio (Instr. 4)	y Dir or I (I) (nership	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Date Exercisable

(A) (D)

ν

Code

Expiration Date

Title

Amount o Number of Shares

1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Person [*]		
Rosenstein B	<u>arry</u>		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	
C/O JANA PAR	TNERS LLC		
767 FIFTH AVE	NUE, 8TH FLOOR		
(Street)			
NEW YORK	NY	10153	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	
1 Nama and Addra	*		
1. Name and Addres	ss of Reporting Person		
JANA PART	ss of Reporting Person [*] NERS LLC		
JANA PART	NERS LLC		
		(Middle)	
JANA PART	NERS LLC	. ,	
JANA PART	NERS LLC (First)	. ,	
JANA PART (Last) 767 FIFTH AVE	(First) (NUE, 8TH FLOOR	. ,	

Explanation of Responses:

1. Shares of Common Stock issued to a Reporting Person for the services of Barry Rosenstein as non-employee director compensation under the Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. 2013 Omnibus Incentive Plan, as amended.

2. JANA Partners LLC ("JANA") is a private money management firm which beneficially owns 13,752,470 shares of the Issuer's common stock through various accounts under its management and control. Barry Rosenstein is the Managing Partner of JANA. JANA and Barry Rosenstein disclaim any beneficial ownership of any of the Issuer's securities reported herein except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein.

On December 31, 2014, Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc., a Delaware corporation, became the successor of Walgreen Co., an Illinois corporation, pursuant to a merger to effect a reorganization of Walgreen Co. into a holding company structure. The merger resulted in Walgreens Boots Alliance, Inc. becoming the parent holding company of Walgreen Co. and changed the company's domicile, but did not alter the proportionate interests of security holders. JANA may be deemed to be a director by virtue of the fact that Barry Rosenstein, Managing Partner of JANA, currently serves on the board of directors of the Issuer.

<u>/s/ Barry Rosenstein</u> <u>/s/ JANA Partners LLC by</u> <u>Jennifer Fanjiang, General</u> <u>Counsel</u>

<u>11/03/2015</u>

11/03/2015

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.